
Interclub I Paula Fitzpatrick 305-401-0943 p.fitzpatrick@nc.rr.com

Tami Ostroski 860-485-3773 tamio17a@gmail.com

Interclub II Laurie Fabian 704-808-0840 Rjfabian@bellsouth.net

Lori Ricker 330-697-2101 mlricker@yahoo.com

Pinetop Karen Teems 910-603-5582 kstpar@nc.rr.com

Rosemary Lacoste 973-903-7685 rosemary.lacoste@outlook.com

Tar Heel Linda Schneiter 772-228-8313 schgeo@comcast.net

Sunshine April Zelinski 616-340-5103 tazelinski@gmail.com

Ringers Madeline Barry 914-450-5593 tandmbarry@gmail.com

Birdies Madeline Barry 914-450-5593 tandmbarry@gmail.com

Chip-ins Madeline Barry 914-450-5593 tandmbarry@gmail.comHolly 

Challenge  Jill Hemingway 714-329-5424 Jjhemingway22@gmail.com

Kit Simpson 920-858-4070 rbskfs@yahoo.com
Diamond 

Invitational
Laurie Fabian 

704-808-0840 Rjfabian@bellsouth.net

Joyce Bailey 919-602-7111 bailey.joyce@bellsouth.net

Holly VS Pines April Zelinski 616-340-5103 tazelinski@gmail.com

Carol Angus 336-215-2063 aiuts@aol.com

PAL/PWGA Katie Dahlberg 419-852-3604 katieadahlberg@gmail.com

Think Pink Mary Beth Casey 954-594-2562 mbcasey5492@gmail.com

Rose O’Toole 804-683-5520 rotooler2010@gmail.com

Solheim Cup  Donna Rotondo 910-315-5804 donnarotondo@gmail.com

Leslie Beglin 480-250-4694 lesliebeglin@gmail.com

PWGA 2024 TOURNAMENT CHAIRS
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